

Press Release - For immediate release

Team member Mickel Danilian Phone +971 [4]516 3032 Email office@eurovent.me Date 2023-05-09

EME-PR - 2023-05-09

Aeroseal joins Eurovent Middle East

The region's industry association welcomes the newest Corresponding Member

Dubai, 09 May 2023. Aeroseal, an American pioneer in duct sealing technology, has joined the growing family of Eurovent Middle East, aiming to increase awareness of the importance of ductwork for energy efficiency and Indoor Air Quality. Amidst minimum energy requirements for electrical HVAC equipment, the role of tight, easy to clean and maintain air ducts often gets ignored, while its impact on energy efficiency and IAQ is critical.

Aeroseal's HVAC solutions improve Indoor Air Quality, comfort, and increase energy efficiency in buildings. Its aerosol-based sealing technology simply and quickly resolves airflow and exhaust issues and brings buildings up to code, regardless of age, scope, or size. Providing instant and measurable results, the patented process effectively seals ductwork from the inside out, eliminating leakages and contaminations. This offers stakeholders a simple way to reduce costs and meet their performance goals without the need for demolition.

Mr Kort Kugel, Global Sales Manager for Aeroseal, explains: "Our mission remains the same from the start: to deliver comfort, healthy air, better performance and real savings to users everywhere. Eurovent Middle East offers us a unique network to raise awareness about available technologies on the market and highlight the importance of air ducts in building performance. We are excited to work with other members of the association in improving IAQ and building energy efficiency."

Mr Markus Lattner, Managing Director of Eurovent Middle East appreciates Aeroseal's decision: "Aeroseal's addition reaffirms the values and vision of Eurovent Middle East, which works to improve energy efficiency, IAQ, and sustainable practices through advocating and awareness raising with private and public stakeholders in the region. With its focus on ductwork, it also adds yet another key aspect to our competence, which we greatly appreciate."

Related documents and links

All related documents and files can be found in the respective sections in the right sidebar.

- Eurovent Middle East and Aeroseal logo files
- Press images
- PDF version of the Press Release

Eurovent Middle East www.eurovent.me office@eurovent.me License No: 225620 Dubai Association Centre The Offices 2 at One Central PO Box 9292, Dubai United Arab Emirates Phone/WhatsApp/FaceTime/IMO +971 4 5163032 +43 660 4012050 Follow us on LinkedIn and Twitter #EuroventME RAK Bank, Al Quoz Mall PO Box 1531 Dubai, UAE IBAN: AE32 0400 0005 5271 6296 001 SWIFT: NRAKAEAK VAT: 100588440600003



About Eurovent Middle East

Eurovent Middle East is the region's only industry association for Energy Efficiency, Indoor Air Quality, and Cold Chain Solutions. Its participants constitute leading manufacturers of Indoor Climate (HVAC), Process Cooling, Food Cold Chain, Industrial Ventilation, and Building Automation Technologies, as well as sector associations and industry initiatives active in these fields. By thinking 'Beyond HVACR', contributing manufacturers fulfill the highest requirements in terms of product quality and sustainability.

→ For more information, visit <u>www.eurovent.me</u>.

Eurovent Middle East www.eurovent.me office@eurovent.me License No: 225620 Dubai Association Centre The Offices 2 at One Central Dubai World Trade Centre PO Box 9292, Dubai United Arab Emirates Phone/WhatsApp/FaceTime/IMO +971 4 5163032 +43 660 4012050 Follow us on LinkedIn and Twitter #EuroventME RAK Bank, Al Quoz Mall PO Box 1531 Dubai, UAE IBAN: AE32 0400 0005 5271 6296 001 SWIFT: NRAKAEAK VAT: 100588440600003